MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit industrial.filtrationgroup.com
Automatic backflush filter
AF 122 G1
Cast version with internal pressure segment cleaning
connection size G1 1/2
1. Short description
The Filtration Group automatic backflush filter series AF122 G1 is
a filter solution specially designed for use in coolant emulsion and

recommended.
AF 122 G1  6
6. Type number key
Type number key with selection example for AF 12243-2121-B0020/G1
Size
AF 1224 1x 65x230 Number of tiers x diameter x length [mm]
 Cleaning drive
 3 Gear motor 230/400 V, 50 Hz or 266/460 V, 60 Hz
 4 Gear motor 230/400 V, 50 Hz Ex II 2G T3
 7 Pneumatic part-turn actuator
  Inlet and outlet connection
  21 G11/2
   Permissible operating pressure in bar (housing/cover)
   2 PN 16
    Material FPM seal and PTFE bearing
    1 Housing and cover GGG, inner parts c-steel, aluminium, PPS
    3 Housing and cover GGG, internal parts stainless steel 1.4301/1.4571, PPS
     Differential pressure indicators and switches
     B PiS 3154, opt./electr. p indicator, 2 switching points (0.9/1.2 bar), NO/NC
     3 PiS 3170 MFC, digital p manometer with control function in combination with
pneumatic swivel drive
     4 PiS 3170, digital p manometer, 2 switching points 0-16 bar adjustable
      Valves and control throttles
      0 Without/special version
      1 P2 control throttle
       Drain valve
       0 Without ball valve
       1 Ball valve, manual
       2 Ball valve, electro-pneumatic 24 V
       4 Electric ball, valve 24 V
        Cleaning valve
        0 Without/special version
        2 Ball valve, electro-pneumatic 24 V
        4 Ball valve, electric 24 V
         Special equipment
         0 Without/special version
AF 1224 3 - 21 2 1 -B 0 0 2 0 -XXXX (end no. for special version)/G1*
* Supplement end number:
G1 cast design, Version 1
End number Special version
xxxx On request
other On request
AF 122 G1  7
7. Spare parts
No. Designation Order number
  FKM/C steel PTFE/VA
1 Set of seals (complete) 72494754
2 Backflush channel 72498139
3 Bush 79331752
4 Cartridge see name plate
Filtration Group Ltd
Schleifbachweg 45
D-74613 Öhringen
Phone +49 7941 6466-0
Fax +49 7941 6466-429